
DATE OPPONENT SITE Varsity JV
Freshman 

B/A

4-Way scrimmage

(Brackenridge-Cole-Somerset)

Wed Nov. 9 Scrimmage Harlandale VMHS 5:30 PM 5:30 NG

Fri.  Nov. 11 Jefferson VMHS 6:45 PM 5:15 PM 5:15 PM

Mon Nov 14 Central Catholic Central Catholic 5:00/6:30

Tue Nov 15 Central Catholic Central Catholic 6:30 5:00

Thur-Sat Nov 17-19 NEISD/NISD TBD TBD NB tourney NB Tourney

Tue Nov 22 Harlan VMHS 1:00 11:30AM 11:30AM/12:45

Wed Nov 23 Antonian VMHS 1:00 11:30AM 10:00/11:15

Mon Nov 28 Brandeis Northside Gym 8:00 XXXXX XXXXX

Tue Nov 29 Brandeis Brandeis XXXXX 7:30 5:00/6:15

Thur-Sat Dec1-3 Border Olympics Laredo Border Olympics Laredo TBD TBD TBD

Fri-Sat Dec 9-10 Tivy tournament Kerrville Tivy TBD Practice Practice

Tue Dec 13

Fri Dec 16 Somerset Somerset 6:30 5:00 5:00

Tue Dec 20 Medina Valley Medina Valley 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Fri Dec 30 Pieper Pieper 1:00 11:30 11:30/12:45

Tue Jan 3 Smithson Valley VMHS 1:00 11:30 11:30

Fri Jan 6 Seguin sguin 6:30 5:00 5:00

Tue Jan 10 Wagner VMHS 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Fri Jan 13 Tivy Tivy 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Tue Jan 17 Canyon VMHS 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Fri Jan 20 Boerne Champion Boerne Champion 6:30 5:00 5:00

Tue Jan 24 Pieper VMHS 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Fri Jan 27 Smithson Valley Smithson Valley 6:30 5:00 5:00

Tue Jan 31 Segin VMHS 6:30 5:00 5:00

Fri Feb 3 Wagner Wagner 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Tue Feb 7 Tivy VMHS 6:30 5:00 5:00

Fri Feb 10 Canyon Canyon 6:30 5:00 5:00/6:30

Tue Feb 14 Boerne Champion VMHS 6:30 5:00 5:00

Superintendent:  Dr. Jeanette Ball Head Coach:  Steve Perez

Principal:  Dr. Sue Arredondo Associate Head Coach: Jamal Green

Executive Athletic Director:  Triva Corrales Assistants:  Devonn Miller & Brian Thomas     

Athletic Director:   Karl Pointer Trainers: Sam Lawson & Amie Potter

Asst Athletic Director: Ruby DeLaGarza Mascot/Colors:  Patriots - Red White & Blue

Athletic Coordinators:  Bobby Irvin

Athletic Secretary:  Jena Jennings 

BYE

VETERANS MEMORIAL BOYS BASKETBALL

 2022-2023

Sat. Nov. 5 VMHS 9:00am-11:30 NG NG


